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SKU #

Analysis:

Parameter

Purity(GC)

Refractive index n20/D
Density (20°C)
Appearance (D101774)
Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2024-03-20 15:17:20

2026-03-10 15:17:20
2,4-Dimethylbenzenethiol
13616-82-5

95%

F2206067

D101774

333746

Limit Values

95-100 (%)

1.568-1.572

1.031-1.035

Colorless to light yellow liquid
Conforms to Structure

Result

98.71%

157

1.03

Colorless to light yellow liquid
Conforms to Structure
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